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Date Start Event Name Location Dismiss Depart Return Group Event Type
Sat 12/14/2019 10:00

am
MS/HS Nordic @ Middlebury
(Skate)

Rikert Nordic Center MS Nordic Ski
HS Nordic Ski

Away Meet

Wed 12/18/2019 2:30 pm MS/HS Nordic @ Craftsbury
(Skate)

Craftsbury Outdoor Center HS Nordic Ski
MS Nordic Ski

Home Meet

Mon 12/23/2019 11:00
am

MS/HS Nordic @ U-32
(Classic)

Craftsbury Outdoor Center MS Nordic Ski
HS Nordic Ski

Away Meet

Sat 01/04/2020 10:00
am

MS/HS Nordic @ U-32
(Skate)

U-32 MS Nordic Ski
HS Nordic Ski

Away Meet

Thu 01/09/2020 3:30 pm MS/HS Nordic @ Colchester
HS (Prologue)

Colchester High School MS Nordic Ski
HS Nordic Ski

Away Meet

Sat 01/11/2020 10:00
am

MS/HS Nordic @ Sleepy
Hollow (Distance Classic)

Sleepy Hollow MS Nordic Ski
HS Nordic Ski

Away Meet

Mon 01/13/2020 4:00 pm MS/HS Nordic @ Cochrans
(Climb)

Cochran's Ski Area MS Nordic Ski
HS Nordic Ski

Away Meet

Sat 01/18/2020 12:30
pm

MS/HS Nordic @ The Range
(Mixed Relay)

Ethan Allen Firing Range HS Nordic Ski
MS Nordic Ski

Away Meet

Tue 01/21/2020 2:30 pm MS/HS Nordic @ Trapps
(Race)

Trapps Ski Touring Center MS Nordic Ski
HS Nordic Ski

Home Meet

Tue 01/28/2020 3:00 pm HS Nordic @ BFA St. Albans
(Classic)

TBD HS Nordic Ski Away Meet

Sat 02/08/2020 10:00
am

MS/HS Nordic @ U-32
(Skate)

U-32 HS Nordic Ski
MS Nordic Ski

Away Meet

Fri 02/14/2020 2:00 pm HS Nordic @ Kingdom Trails Kingdom Trails HS Nordic Ski Away Meet
Thu 02/20/2020 TBD HS Nordic @ State

Championships (Classic)
Rikert Nordic Center TBD TBD HS Nordic Ski Away Meet

Mon 02/24/2020 TBD HS Nordic @ State
Championships (Skate)

Ethan Allen Firing Range TBD TBD HS Nordic Ski Away Meet


